Informe generado el 5 de Mayo de 2024 a las 12:42

Juveniles 1* - 12 Calificativa

Ordenes de Salida

16 de Septiembre de 2022

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0s

AL-NITAKAN (25)
1 KANNAN / NITAGUA /
2008 / ALAZANA / CDE

PDC PACHECO (24)

NEW DEAL G / RINNY

2 VAN HET ZAVELHOF X
CAMUS /2008 /
ALAZANA / CDE

ZABALETA (21)
3 ORLANDO / ULIA / 2004
/ CASTANA / CDE

ESTRENO (28)
4 NONE / NONE /2012 /
TORDO / NONE

OSIRIS DE
VILLAFRANCA (26)
PARCO BASTERS / AMOR
DE VILLAFRANCA X REVE
D'ELLE / 2009 / CASTANA
/ CDE

L.A.C.

86746

84918

48753

139966

164518

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

RABANO PEREZ,
Carla
CARLA RABANO
PEREZ /

Y. ALDEHUELA

LOSADA
PARAMIO, Lucia
JAVIER LOSADA
CARDOSO / PDC

AREVALO MARTIN,
Elena
ELENA AREVALO
MARTIN /
Y.JACARANDA

ARGUELLES
BAYON, Amaya
AMERICA BAYON
GONZALEZ / NONE

RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ, Manuel
JESUS FRANCISCO

RODRIGUEZ RIOBOO
/Y. VILLAFRANCA

L.D.N.

145034

157840

63669

272343

148483

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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